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TITLE

DESIGNED_BY CHECK_BY APPROVED_BY WS-FA-LGA3
KH.KIM

MODEL NAME

NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY MATERIAL REMARK

1 WS-SMA 1 ALUMINUM 6061

Dwg.NO. FILE NAMEUNIT
mm

TOLERANCE
           ±0.05

Date

SANDING / GOLD ANODIZING

SECTION A-A

A A

17

1 2

3

2 WS-FA-M_ 1 ALUMINUM 6061 SANDING / GOLD ANODIZING

3 SM1-RING 1 ALUMINUM 6061 BLACK ANODIZING

           2022.06.30
NOTE.
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33

33

50

5 9

20

33

26
.4

3
8

M3.0

15

3



8 7

A

B

23456 1

578 246 13

E

F F

B

A

E

A3SHEETSCALE
1 : 1 1 / 2

TITLE

DESIGNED_BY CHECK_BY APPROVED_BY
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MODEL NAME

NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY MATERIAL REMARK

1 WS-SMA 1 ALUMINUM 6061

Dwg.NO. FILE NAMEUNIT
mm

TOLERANCE
           ±0.05

Date

SANDING / GOLD ANODIZING
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2 WS-FA-M_ 1 ALUMINUM 6061 SANDING / GOLD ANODIZING

3 SM1-RING 1 ALUMINUM 6061 BLACK ANODIZING
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TITLE

DESIGNED_BY CHECK_BY APPROVED_BY WS-FA-SMA
KH.KIM

MODEL NAME

NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY MATERIAL REMARK

1 WS-SMA 1 ALUMINUM 6061

Dwg.NO. FILE NAMEUNIT
mm

TOLERANCE
           ±0.05

Date

SANDING / GOLD ANODIZING

2 WS-FA-M_ 1 ALUMINUM 6061 SANDING / GOLD ANODIZING

3 SM1-RING 1 ALUMINUM 6061 BLACK ANODIZING

           2022.06.30
NOTE.
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  C=0.5

45

35
.8

sma 12 33

29

M2.5 tap

8.6

M30.0 tap

SM1 (1.035' 40uns)

23


